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AACS ORDER FORM 2015–2016 

School  ___________________________________________________________  Date  _______________________  

Address  _______________________________________________________________________________________  

City  _____________________________________  State  _________  Zip  _________________________________  

Phone  ____________________  Fax  ___________________  Ordered by  _________________________________  
 

Professional Books Qty. AACS Member Total 

Against the Tide: Reclaiming Authentic Christian Education (Herbster & Hurst/2011)  $10.95  

Classroom Discipline A-Z (Hobbs/1988)  $5.95  

Cultivate: Forming the Emerging Generation Through Life-on-life Mentoring (Myers/2010)  $19.95  

Guide to Successful Christian Teaching (Jacquot/1993)  $6.95*  

Marks of a Healthy Christian School (Suiter/2015)  $12.00*  

Management Principles for Christian Schools (Deuink/1996)  $20.95  

Mentoring and Modeling (Goetsch & Rasmussen/2002)  $9.95  

None Dare Call It Education (Stormer/1999)  $4.00  

Other Duties as Assigned (Burgess/2009)  $14.00  

Rigor is NOT a Four-Letter Word (Blackburn/2008)  $27.00  

A Scent of Water: Bringing Life Back to the Christian School Movement (Earwood & Suiter/2012)  $15.00  

The Seven Laws of Teaching (Gregory/2006)  $12.95  

Spiritual Heritage (Barton/2000)  $6.95  

*Quantity Book Sales (see below) Section I   

 

Title 
Retail 

(1-9) 
Quantity  

(10-19) 
Quantity  

(20-33) 
Case 

(34/case) 

Guide to Successful Christian 

Teaching 
Ardell Jacquot 

$6.95* 

$8.95** 

$5.95* 

$7.95** 

$4.95* 

$6.95** 

$3.95* 

$5.95** 

 
Retail 

(1-9) 
Quantity  

(10-19) 
Quantity  

(20-39) 
Case 

(40/case) 

Marks of a Healthy Christian 
School 

Phil Suiter 

$12.00* 

$14.99** 

$11.00* 

$12.00** 

$10.00* 

$11.00** 

$8.00* 

$10.00** 

*AACS Member price; **Non-Member price.  

 

Title Qty. 
AACS 

Member 
Total 

2012 Edition Accreditation Program 
Manual CD  

 
$60.00 

 

AACS Child Development Center 

Accreditation Manual CD 

 
$40.00 

 

New 2015 AACS National Competition 
Manual CD 

 
$50.00 

 

Section II   

 

Mail or Fax Order to: 

AACS National Office 

602 Belvoir Avenue 

East Ridge, TN  37412 

Phone: (423) 629-4280 

Fax: (423) 622-7461 
 

The normal shipping modes are USPS or 

UPS Standard Ground. 

International, Next Day, 2nd Day, 3Day 

Select, or Air Shipping incur an 

additional charge. 

Subtotal  Shipping Charge    

$0.00 - $9.99  $7.50  Section I  

$10.00 - $24.99  $8.00  Section II  

$25.00 - $49.99  $8.25  Subtotal  

$50.00 - $74.99  $8.50  Shipping  

$75.00 - $99.99  $9.00  

TOTAL  
$100.00 +  9.25% 

 

 


