AACS ORDER FORM 2015–2016

School		Date				
City		State	Zip _			
	Fax					
Professional Books				Qty.	AACS Member	Total
Against the Tide: Reclaiming	g Authentic Christian Education (Herbster	r & Hurst/2011)			\$10.95	
Classroom Discipline A-Z (I	Hobbs/1988)				\$5.95	
Cultivate: Forming the Eme	rging Generation Through Life-on-life Me	entoring (Myers/2010)			\$19.95	
Guide to Successful Christia	n Teaching (Jacquot/1993)				\$6.95*	
Marks of a Healthy Christia	n School (Suiter/2015)				\$12.00*	
Management Principles for	Christian Schools (Deuink/1996)				\$20.95	
Mentoring and Modeling (G	oetsch & Rasmussen/2002)				\$9.95	
None Dare Call It Education	<i>i</i> (Stormer/1999)				\$4.00	
Other Duties as Assigned (B	urgess/2009)				\$14.00	
Rigor is NOT a Four-Letter	Word (Blackburn/2008)				\$27.00	
A Scent of Water: Bringing	Life Back to the Christian School Moveme	ent (Earwood & Suiter/202	2)		\$15.00	
The Seven Laws of Teaching	r (Gregory/2006)				\$12.95	
Spiritual Heritage (Barton/2	000)				\$6.95	
*Quantity Book Sales (see b	elow)			Section I		

Title	Retail	Quantity	Quantity	Case
	(1-9)	(10-19)	(20-33)	(34/case)
<i>Guide to Successful Christian</i> <i>Teaching</i> Ardell Jacquot	\$6.95* \$8.95**	\$5.95* \$7.95**	\$4.95* \$6.95**	\$3.95* \$5.95**
	Retail	Quantity	Quantity	Case
	(1-9)	(10-19)	(20-39)	(40/case)

Title	Qty.	AACS Member	Total
2012 Edition Accreditation Program Manual CD		\$60.00	
AACS Child Development Center Accreditation Manual CD		\$40.00	
New 2015 AACS National Competition Manual CD		\$50.00	
Se	ection II		

*AACS Member price; **Non-Member price.

Mail or Fax Order to: AACS National Office 602 Belvoir Avenue East Ridge, TN 37412 Phone: (423) 629-4280 Fax: (423) 622-7461

The normal shipping modes are USPS or UPS Standard Ground. International, Next Day, 2nd Day, 3Day Select, or Air Shipping incur an additional charge.

Subtotal	Shipping Charge
\$0.00 - \$9.99	\$7.50
\$10.00 - \$24.99	\$8.00
\$25.00 - \$49.99	\$8.25
\$50.00 - \$74.99	\$8.50
\$75.00 - \$99.99	\$9.00
\$100.00 +	9.25%

Section I	
Section II	
Subtotal	
Shipping	
TOTAL	